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Members

Current Members:

Melanie Barger (mailto:bargerm@umsystem.edu) : UM SAC Chair (Term 2014-2017)

University Relations

215 University Hall

573-882-9724

Kelli Hathman (mailto:hathmank@umsystem.edu) : UM SAC Vice-chair (Term 2014-2017)

Total Rewards

1000 W. Nifong, Bldg, 7 Ste 210

573-884-8690

Nishant Jain (mailto:jainn@umsystem.edu) : UM SAC Secretary (Term 2015-2018)

Intellectual Property Admin

475 McReynolds Hall

573-882-8168

UM SAC Historian (TBD)

John Layman (mailto:laymanj@umsystem.edu) : UM SAC Treasurer (Term 2014-2017)

Office of the Treasurer

118 University Hall

573-882-3318

Katlynn (Beck (mailto:beckkm@umsystem.edu) ) Adkins (mailto:beckkm@umsystem.edu) : UM SAC Committee Member (Term 2016-2019) 

University Relations

1000 W Nifong, Bldg 7, Ste. 210

573-882-0963

Ashley (Wilson) Berg (mailto:bergak@umsystem.edu) : UM SAC Committee Member (Term 2015-2018)

Research Funding

309 University Hall

573-882-1714

Jonas Ditch (mailto:ditchj@umsystem.edu) : UM SAC Committee Member (Term 2015-2018)

IT Systems Support

615 Locust St

573-884-6968

Maureen Kemp (mailto:kempm@umsystem.edu) : UM SAC Committee Member (Term 2016-2019)

Supply chain Operations

2910 Lemone Industrial Drive

573-882-4632

Lindsay Kilgore (mailto:mitchellm@umsystem.edu) : UM SAC Committee Member (Trem 2016-2019)

Human Resources

1000 W Nifong, Bldg 7, Ste. 300

573-884-7003
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Emily Love (mailto:loveee@umsystem.edu) : UM SAC Committee Member (Term 2016-2019)

Office of Diversity, Equity & Inclusion

321 University Hall

573-882-0490

Jennifer Oetting (mailto:oettingj@umsystem.edu) : UM SAC Committee Member (Term 2014-2017)

Total Reward Operations

205 Heinkel Bldg.

573-884-7427

Reviewed October 31, 2016.
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